
	DATE
	ACTIVITY

	Wednesday 20th September 2017 
	Publication of Contracts Finder

	Thursday 28th September 2017 12:00
	Deadline for responses to Contracts Finder

	Friday 29th September – Tuesday 10th October 2017
	Time to allow Potential Bidders to get set up on e-sourcing portal

	Wednesday 11th October 2017 12:00
	Publication of ITT Notice inclusive of Launch of e-Sourcing event

	Wednesday 11th October 2017
	Clarification period starts

	Tuesday 17th October 2017 12:00
	Clarification period closes (“Tender Clarifications Deadline”)

	Thursday 19th October 2017 12:00
	Deadline for the publication of responses to Tender Clarification questions 

	Wednesday 25th October 2017 10:00
	Deadline for submission of Tenders to the Agent (“Tender Submission Deadline”) 

	Friday 27th October 2017
	Evaluation Process

	Wednesday 1st November 2017
	Provision of the Agent’s ‘Award Recommendation Report’ following internal approval.

	Thursday 2nd November 2017
	Provision of Authority’s ‘Approval to Proceed’.

	Friday 3rd November 2017
	Proposed Award Date of Contract

	Monday 6th November 2017
	Expected execution (signature) date for Contract(s)

	Tuesday 7th November 2017
	Expected commencement date for Contract(s)
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